
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand
   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 T. Oliva 229 258 + 30 = 288 2064 +264 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 D. Eoff 254 207 + 0 = 207 2271 +271 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 B. Ritchie 214 245 + 30 = 275 2546 +346 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 T. Morris 268 218 + 0 = 218 2764 +364 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 P. Kortes 222 206 + 0 = 206 2970 +370 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 R. Thomas 210 227 + 30 = 257 3227 +427 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 S. Dins 220 192 + 0 = 192 3419 +419 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 B. Foertsch 223 171 + 0 = 171 3590 +390 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 C. Jackson 213 226 + 30 = 256 3846 +446 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 C. Svendsen 162 236 + 30 = 266 4112 +512 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 J. Schalow 223 179 + 0 = 179 4291 +491 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: R. Thomas 220 183 + 0 = 183 4474 +474 4000

Totals: 2548 + 150 = 2698 4474 +474 4000

221.50 212.33 5-7

2023-24 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

7 Aaron Turner 1776 +176
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